
Pos

F.RENAULT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

FORMEL 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

INTERSERIE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Neklasifikovaní
DNS

No.

34
36
41
35
40
39
32
31
33

14
2
9

22
6
4

12
5
8

37
7

67
50
90
99
62
97
93
94
95
92

63

íjmenní

BOLLER
AMWEG
BÖHLEN
AMWEG
AREGGER
GERARD
STRIEBIG
STRIEBIG
KIRCHDÖRFFER

ZELLER
SCHNITZENBAUMER
TAMMI
TOBLER
WÖSS
HOLZER
FAUL
MANNA
WARNECKE
PALMI
KOCHER

JUNG
RANDLSHOFER
KORNMEYER
STILL
DRECHSLER
WELZEL
KORNMEYER
DOMIN
BENNINGER
BRETTSCHNEIDER

KUHN

Jméno

Kai
Thomas
Kurt
Manuel
Thomas
Steeve
Remy
Gregory
Remy

Sandro
Florian
Jani
Marcel
Franz
Andreas
Wolfgang
Mauricio
Sylvain
David
Dominik

Tomas
Peter
Dirk
Hendrik
Ulrich
Joe
Winfrid
Thorsten
Manfred
Bernd

Manfred

Nat

GER
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

SUI
GER
FIN
SUI
AUT
GER
GER
ITA
FRA
CZE
SUI

SVK
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

Car

Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0
Formel Renault 2.0

Dallara 305 Mercedes
Dallara  302 Opel
Dallara 306 Mercedes
Dallara 300 Opel
Dallara 305/7 Opel
Dallara 303 Opel
Dallara 303 Opel
Dallara Opel
Opel Dallara
Formel Renault 2.0
Dallara 305 Opel

Dallara 302 Opel
Formel Nissan
Formel V
Formel V
Tatuus Renault
Formel V
Formel V
Formel V
Formel V
Formel V

Reynard BMW

Team

Kai Boller
Equipe Bernoise
Equipe Bernoise
Equipe Bernoise
Thomas Aregger
SG Racing
Team One
Team One
Team One

Jo Zeller Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
Oakra F3
Jo Zeller Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
Wolfgang Faul
Felix Racing

Palmi Motorsport
Franz Wöss Racing

Tomas Jung
Team Randlshofer
Dirk Kornmeyer
Hendrik Still
Ulrich Drechsler
Joe Welzel
Winfrid Kornmeyer
Thorsten Domin
Manfred Benninger
Bernd Brettschneider

Manfred Kuhn

Laps

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
14

17
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13

Time

26:08.790
26:12.680
26:13.402
26:17.771
26:18.008
26:22.859
26:42.654
26:43.299
26:49.048

26:05.234
27:03.796
27:04.785
27:08.977
26:19.177
26:25.798
26:38.147
26:47.174
26:54.513
26:50.788
26:26.569

27:10.765
26:14.523
27:27.085
27:27.650
26:19.763
26:33.355
26:56.557
27:05.662
27:56.743
26:25.165

Diff

3.890
4.612
8.981
9.218

14.069
33.864
34.509
40.258

58.562
59.551

1:03.743
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol
3 Kol

1 Kolo
2 Kol
2 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol
3 Kol
4 Kol

DNS

Best Tm

1:36.302
1:36.684
1:36.575
1:36.936
1:36.020
1:36.841
1:38.388
1:38.362
1:38.379

1:29.836
1:33.489
1:33.471
1:33.966
1:34.914
1:36.475
1:37.242
1:38.193
1:37.670
1:36.808
1:33.156

1:32.510
1:34.101
1:47.087
1:47.259
1:49.072
1:51.451
1:52.307
1:53.808
1:56.981
1:57.942

In

3
9
3
5
5
9
5
7

10

3
3

13
9

11
13
16
11
11
10
2

4
9
4
6
4
7

11
8

14
10

0

Km/h

157,716
157,093
157,271
156,685
158,180
156,839
154,372
154,413
154,387

169,068
162,462
162,493
161,637
160,023
157,434
156,192
154,679
155,507
156,892
163,043

164,181
161,405
141,832
141,605
139,251
136,279
135,240
133,456
129,836
128,779

-

ída

F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT
F.RENAULT

FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3
FORMEL 3

INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE
INTERSERIE

INTERSERIE

Gr

FV
FV

FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

Comm

+25s

Dle kol

Pozn.
St.No. 67 +25s - Drive Through Penalty - Overtaking Yellow Flag

Margin of Victory
58.562

Avg. Speed
164,961

Best Lap Tm
1:29.836

Best Spd
169,068

Best Lap by
14 - Sandro ZELLER

Vytišt no: 6.8.2011 15:40:22

Zpracování výsledk : miksoft.mylaps.com

editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Michal MAREK (CZ)
Sportovni komisari/Stewards: BARTOŠOVÁ V.-CZ / G.ITTNER-CZ / ŠTRÓBL T.-SK

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MM R AUTOMOBIL  NA OKRUZÍCH
Interserie

1.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:18:54

Most 4,219 Km

6.8.2011 14:05



Miksoft s.r.o.

Show results by class

Date Aug 6, 2011 2:05:00 PM
Track Most (4.219 km)
Event MM ÈR AUTOMOBILÙ NA OKRUZÍCH
Group Interserie

Best Lap Tm 1:29.836
In Lap 3
Best Speed 169.068
by Sandro ZELLER

Pos No. Name Laps Total time Diff Best time In lap Best speed

1 14 Sandro ZELLER 17 26:05.234 1:29.836 3 169.068

2 2 Florian SCHNITZENBAUMER 17 27:03.796 58.562 1:33.489 3 162.462

3 9 Jani TAMMI 17 27:04.785 59.551 1:33.471 13 162.493

4 22 Marcel TOBLER 17 27:08.977 1:03.743 1:33.966 9 161.637

5 67 Tomas JUNG 17 27:10.765 1:05.531 1:32.510 4 164.181

6 34 Kai BOLLER 16 26:08.790 1 Lap 1:36.302 3 157.716

7 36 Thomas AMWEG 16 26:12.680 3.890 1:36.684 9 157.093

8 41 Kurt BÖHLEN 16 26:13.402 4.612 1:36.575 3 157.271

9 50 Peter RANDLSHOFER 16 26:14.523 5.733 1:34.101 9 161.405

10 35 Manuel AMWEG 16 26:17.771 8.981 1:36.936 5 156.685

11 40 Thomas AREGGER 16 26:18.008 9.218 1:36.020 5 158.180

12 6 Franz WÖSS 16 26:19.177 10.387 1:34.914 11 160.023

13 39 Steeve GERARD 16 26:22.859 14.069 1:36.841 9 156.839

14 4 Andreas HOLZER 16 26:25.798 17.008 1:36.475 13 157.434

15 12 Wolfgang FAUL 16 26:38.147 29.357 1:37.242 16 156.192

16 32 Remy STRIEBIG 16 26:42.654 33.864 1:38.388 5 154.372

17 31 Gregory STRIEBIG 16 26:43.299 34.509 1:38.362 7 154.413

18 5 Mauricio MANNA 16 26:47.174 38.384 1:38.193 11 154.679

19 33 Remy KIRCHDÖRFFER 16 26:49.048 40.258 1:38.379 10 154.387

20 8 Sylvain WARNECKE 16 26:54.513 45.723 1:37.670 11 155.507

21 37 David PALMI 15 26:50.788 2 Laps 1:36.808 10 156.892

22 90 Dirk KORNMEYER 15 27:27.085 36.297 1:47.087 4 141.832

23 99 Hendrik STILL 15 27:27.650 36.862 1:47.259 6 141.605

24 62 Ulrich DRECHSLER 14 26:19.763 3 Laps 1:49.072 4 139.251

25 7 Dominik KOCHER 14 26:26.569 6.806 1:33.156 2 163.043

26 97 Joe WELZEL 14 26:33.355 13.592 1:51.451 7 136.279

27 93 Winfrid KORNMEYER 14 26:56.557 36.794 1:52.307 11 135.240

28 94 Thorsten DOMIN 14 27:05.662 45.899 1:53.808 8 133.456

29 95 Manfred BENNINGER 14 27:56.743 1:36.980 1:56.981 14 129.836

30 92 Bernd BRETTSCHNEIDER 13 26:25.165 4 Laps 1:57.942 10 128.779

Neklasifikovaní

DNS 63 Manfred KUHN 0 --:--:--.--- --:--:--.--- 0 -

COMMENT AND ANNOUNCEMENTS

Announcements

14:48 St.No. 67 +25s - Drive Through Penalty - Overtaking Yellow Flag

Share |


